



250-402^{Q&As}

Administration of Altiris Client Management Suite 7.1

Pass Symantec 250-402 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.geekcert.com/250-402.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Symantec
Official Exam Center

- ⚙️ **Instant Download** After Purchase
- ⚙️ **100% Money Back** Guarantee
- ⚙️ **365 Days** Free Update
- ⚙️ **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

New software bulletins have been released by Microsoft and are unavailable in the console. Which step should be taken to distribute the software updates?

- A. Run Import Patch Data for Microsoft task.
- B. Stage the Microsoft Vulnerability Alerts.
- C. Run the Microsoft Vulnerability Analysis report.
- D. Re-download Microsoft QChain.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 2

Which two rule details should be included in a policy to allow a specific version of an Integrated Development Environment to run? (Select two.)

- A. MD5 hash
- B. file version
- C. internal name
- D. file path
- E. file type

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 3

In addition to pcAnywhere and Inventory Solution, which component of Altiris Client Management Suite 7.1 can be used for a unified management of both Windows and Mac OS X based computers?

- A. Software Portal
- B. Workspace Virtualization
- C. Deployment Solution 7.1 SP1
- D. Application Metering

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4



A system administrator logs on to a managed computer to update the agent policies for software delivery. Which action should the administrator perform to refresh the policies?

- A. Right-click the Symantec Management Agent, select Settings and update the Sent Basic Inventory Date and Time.
- B. Right-click the Symantec Management Agent, select Settings, and Update the Configuration Requested/Changed, Date and Time.
- C. Right-click the Symantec Management Agent and select Software Update Configuration.
- D. Right-click the Symantec Management Agent and select Task tab and Update the Configuration Requested/Changed, Date and Time.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 5

Which step must be performed prior to deploying an imaging job using PXE Automation?

- A. create a task to boot to Folder Automation
- B. create a PXE Automation Configuration
- C. create the Preboot Configuration policy on the Management Console
- D. create the PXE Configuration policy on the Management Console

Correct Answer: B

[Latest 250-402 Dumps](#)

[250-402 PDF Dumps](#)

[250-402 Practice Test](#)